DESIGNED
APPROVED
TITLE
SHEET NO.SCALEUNITS
DEPARTMENT
PROJECT CODE
PROTOTYPE CODE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
J. PHILLIPS
J. PHILLIPS [24.06.13]
[24.06.13]
1/1
JST Cable
1:1mm
PC-02
REVB
REVISION HISTORY
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE [24.06.13] J. PHILLIPS
JST CABLE
1. JST CABLE FOR ENABLE, ALRT, & AMP PORTS OF POWERCORE
2. LOW POWER, LOW VOLTAGE: 5-36 VDC
3. ALL COMPONENTS MAY BE SUBSTITUTED
4. CABLE LENGTH CAN EXCEED 152 mm [6"]
5. HEAT SHRINK TUBING CAN BE ADDED FOR IMPROVED STRAIN
RELIEF
CONDUCTOR FROM REF. RECEPTACLE CRIMP WIRE TO REF.
1 POWERCORE PORT,
GND XHP-2 JST XH, FOR
20 AWG WIRE
22 AWG, STRANDED,
BLACK
PERIPHERAL, GND
2 POWERCORE PORT,
SIGNAL XHP-2 JST XH, FOR
20 AWG WIRE
22 AWG, STRANDED,
ORANGE
PERIPHERAL, SIGNAL
TOP >152.4 [6]
1
2